TABLE OF CONTENTS
Checking and repair: W-001/505
| Product: KB- starting motcr
| Part no.s: 0 001 Gl. ...
|
Special features 102/11
Stiucture, usage I0G/1
General ~O5/1

motors of type KB.
Where tools used to be ordered by
way of type designation,
indicated in parentheses.
Continue: 108/72
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Interturn short circuit
tester:
Test prods:
Alternator tester
WPG 012.00:
Cor Motortester)
Magnetic instrument
stand:
Dial indicator:
Inserter and extractor
for stud bolts:
Continue: [09/1
0 986
0 986
0 684
4 851
1 687
comm.
this is
619 110
619 114
291 200
601 124
233 011
avail.
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Torque wrench
CO...70 Nm): comm. avail.
Spring balance
(O...160 ND): comm. avail.
Torquemeter
(O.15...0.80 Nm): 0 986 617 206
CKDAL 5485)
(33...300 Nm): 0 986 617 166
CKDAL 5476)
Clamping supports 0 986 619 362
CKDAW 9999)
Continue: I09/2
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Assembly wrench: 0 986 617 198
CKDAL 5483)
Extractor for needle
bushing in armatures 0 986 617 233
CKDAL 5492)
Spring collet 18.1 mm
for needle bushing in
armature: G0 986 617 240
CKDAL5492/0/7)
Pressing-in mandrel for
needle bushing in
armature: 0 986 617 185
CKDAL 54793
Pressing-out and pressing-in
mandrel for bushing in
commutator end shield: 0 986 617 190
CKDAL 5481)
Continue: I10/1
A09 => IT 09
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Pressing-out and pressing-in
tool for bushing and
cylindrical roller bearing
in drive end bearing: 0 986 617 101
CKDAL 5003)
Sleeve for supporting multi-
plate clutch when testing